
Bayshore Club Management Association For the Month of January 2019

Statement Books

Operating Account - Suntrust Operating Expenditures of Note

  Opening Balance $20,906.39

    Total Receipts $94,473.30 $8,690.44

    Total Expenditures -$94,395.25 -$13,106.76

    Debits

  Closing Balance $20,984.44 $16,568.12

Petty Cash (approximate balance) $250.00 $250.00

Insurance Account - PNC Insurance  Expenditures of Note

  Opening Balance $89,996.17

    Total Receipts $13,226.65 $61.35

    Total Expenditures

  Closing Balance $103,222.82 $103,284.17

Special Assessment Account - Seacoast Special Assessment Expenditures of Note

  Opening Balance $870,875.95

    Total Receipts $3,144.88

    Total Expenditures -$0.03

    Total Transfers

  Closing Balance $874,020.83 $874,020.80

Reserve1 Account - Fifth Third Reserve Expenditures of Note

  Opening Balance $582,407.20

    Total Receipts $33,337.00 $1,387.73

    Total Expenditures -$37,420.98 $43.48

  Closing Balance $578,323.22 $579,754.43

Reserve2 Account - Seacoast

  Opening Balance $232,206.07

    Total Receipts/Interest $3.95

    Total Expenditures

  Closing Balance $232,210.02 $232,210.02

Reserve3 Account - First Internet Bank

  Opening Balance $50,593.11

    Total Receipts/Interest $77.35

    Total Expenditures

  Closing Balance $50,670.46 $50,670.46

Reserve CD's

    First Internet Bank - 12mo $100,914.20 $100,914.20

    First Internet Bank - 24mo $100,533.14 $100,533.14

    Seacoast Bank - 24mo $106,749.71 $106,749.71

  Total Reserve CD Total $308,197.05 $308,197.05

Total Reserve Funds $1,169,400.75 $1,169,400.75

           Bank Balances 
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           Bank Balances 

Total BCMA Funds $2,167,878.84 $2,164,955.05

$1,212,980.56 Total Seacoast Funds (multiple accts)

$252,117.80 Total First Internet Bank Funds (multiple accts)


